

ਦਾਖਲ ਕੀਤਾ ਗਿਆ ਚਾਰਟ ਘੜੀ

MMGISY SC

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Dasbhangra

DIVISION

Cont: 21421 ਫਾਇਲ ਨੰਬਰ

SUB-DIVISION

ਫਾਇਲ ਨੰਬਰ 1.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3474

4th year Maintenance

75

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road with					
maintenance work from Basathur					
to Munsipokher.					
Agency:- Sri Rakesh Kumar Mandel.					
Agreement No:- 36/SBD/2019-2020 (MMGSY-SG)					
Date of Commencement (as per w/ords):- 26/10/2019					
Date of Completion (as per w/ords):- 25/10/2020					
①	Restoration of Rain cuts/ Berms				
	with Soil. E/I				
	10	30.00	0.80	0.200	= 48 m ³
	10	15.00	0.80	0.200	= 24.00 m ³
	10	20.00	0.80	0.200	= 32.00 m ³
	8	15.00	0.80	0.200	= 19.20 m ³
	5	10.00	0.80	0.200	= 8.00 m ³
	Total = 131.20 m ³				
②	making up of Berms/ shoulder				
	stripping. E/I				
	12	30.00	0.75		= 270.00 m ²
	10	20.00	0.75		= 150.00 m ²
	10	25.00	0.75		= 187.50 m ²
	10	14.00	0.75		= 118.50 m ²
	Total = 723.00 m ²				

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

79

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Restoration of Raincuts/				
	Beams E/I				
	Qty	V/P	75 of	TMB	
131.20 m ²	@ Rs 415.17	Per m ²	= Rs	54470.00	
②	Making up of Beams/				
	Shoulder E/I				
	Qty	V/P	75 of	TMB	
723.00 m ²	@ Rs 58.37	Per m ²	= Rs	42202.00	
③	Repairs of Pot Holes..E/I				
4.57 m ³	@	Qty V/P	76 of	TMB	
4.57 m ³	@ Rs 10811.69	Per m ³	= Rs	49409.00	
④	Patch repairs over Pot				
	Holes with 13.2 mm to 3mm				
	mix E/I				
	Qty	V/P	76 of	TMB	
60.20 m ²	@ Rs 266.49	Per m ²	= Rs	16043.00	
⑤	Maintenance of C/D works				
	(CH.P. culverts)				
	Qty V/P 76 of TMB				
2 Nos	@ Rs 1117.00	each = Rs	2234.00		
⑥	Maintenance of C/D works				
	(Slab culverts)				
	Qty V/P 76 of TMB				
1 Nos	@ Rs 2309.04	each = Rs	2309.00		
		Total = Rs	166667.00		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6)			B.F	Rs	166667.00
(7)	Maintenance of road sign.				
	Qty	V/P	76 of	TMB	
1.58 KM	@ Rs	1063.87	Per KM = Rs		1661.00
(8)	Maintenance of 200m &				
	K.M. Stone				
	Qty	V/P	77 of	TMB	
1.58 KM	@ Rs	673.31	Per KM = Rs		1073.00
(9)	Cutting of branches of				
	tree/shrubs.				
	Qty	V/P	77 of	TMB	
2 Nos @	Rs	117.18	each = Rs		234.00

24/11/2024
 W. unnu
 24

Continuation